Testiyritys Oy
Suorituspaivakirja
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Yritys

Puhdas Jalki Oy

Puhdas Jalki Oy

Puhdas Jalki Oy
Kerta-asiakas

Tmi Keijo Virta

Tmi Keijo Virta
Kerta-asiakas
Kerta-asiakas

Kaarinan Keittit Ky
Kaarinan Keittit Ky

Tmi Keijo Virta
Yleispesu Mattolaituri Oy
Tmi Keijo Virta
Yleispesu Mattolaituri Oy
Yleispesu Mattolaituri Oy
Yhteensa 15 kpl
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Laskunro
4
3
3
9
23
27
26

7
19
20

1

2
10
28
24

Suoritustapa
Suoritus
Alennus
Suoritus
Suoritus
Suoritus
Suoritus
Suoritus

Luottotappio
Luottotappio
Suoritus
Suoritus
Suoritus
Suoritus
Suoritus
Suoritus

14.12.2006
Sivu 1

Suoritus euro
58,00
100,00
700,00
33,00

2 000,00
100,00
60,00
150,00
200,00

1 000,00
120,00
18,00
732,00
60,00
560,00
5891,00

Suorituspvm

21.11.2004
23.11.2004
23.11.2004
22.02.2005
31.12.2005
31.12.2005
31.12.2005
31.12.2005
06.04.2006
01.05.2006
08.08.2006
10.10.2006
01.11.2006
01.12.2006
16.12.2006

Tositenro

17
18
18
16
22
21
20
19
10
15
11
12
13
23
14

Debet-tili
1930
3500
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
8700
8700
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930

Kredit-tili
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
1703
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